10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:20

1:20-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:20-3:50

3:50-4:00

@3

AACC Pathways Regional Workshop
SAMPLE AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Guided Pathways to Completion and Equity: An Overview

Reviewing Results of Participating College Advance Work:
Initiative Mapping and the Scale of Adoption Assessment

Making the Case for Guided Pathways
Strategies for Case-making at Your Institution

Lunch
Overview of Pathways Resources and
Invitation to Community of Interest

Using Pathways KPIs to Make the Case and Monitor Implementation
Learning from Pathways College Leaders

Break

College Team Action Planning
Topic Roundtables with Practitioners and Pathways Partners
Topic Presentation by Pathways Partner

Closing and Adjourn



