

AACC Pathways Regional Workshop

SAMPLE AGENDA

10:00-10:45	Welcome and Introductions Guided Pathways to Completion and Equity: An Overview
10:45-11:15	Reviewing Results of Participating College Advance Work: Initiative Mapping and the Scale of Adoption Assessment
11:15-11:45	Making the Case for Guided Pathways
11:45-12:15	Strategies for Case-making at Your Institution
12:15-1:00	Lunch Overview of Pathways Resources and Invitation to Community of Interest
1:00-1:20	Using Pathways KPIs to Make the Case and Monitor Implementation
1:20-2:00	Learning from Pathways College Leaders
2:00-2:15	Break
2:15- 2:45	College Team Action Planning
2:45-3:15	Topic Roundtables with Practitioners and Pathways Partners
3:20-3:50	Topic Presentation by Pathways Partner
3:50-4:00	Closing and Adjourn